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Track Day Full Riders 17-09
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Track Day Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
7a AMARELO 17/9/2017 14:02.
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif
(64) WELINGTON GAGLIARDI
1 1:36.130 +4.906 16:31:49.623
2 1:34.069 +2.845 16:33:23.692
3 1:31.224 - 16:34:54.916
(48) FILIPE CASTRO
1 1:50.180 +12.703 16:29:18.884
2 1:42.120 +4.643 16:31:01.004
3 1:41.954 +4.477 16:32:42.958
4 1:40.274 +2.797 16:34:23.232
5 1:37.477 - 16:36:00.709
6 1:42.850 +5.373 16:37:43.559
(7) CARLOS ALBERTO MENEGAZZI
1 1:46.343 +8.575 16:32:04.328
2 1:39.401 +1.633 16:33:43.729
3 1:42.231 +4.463 16:35:25.960
4 1:37.768 - 16:37:03.728
(59) CASSIANO NABUCO
1 2:21.032 +35.626 16:22:38.860
2 2:11.525 +26.119 16:24:50.385
3 6:48.927 +5:03.521 16:31:39.312
4 2:03.025 +17.619 16:33:42.337
5 1:48.344 +2.938 16:35:30.681
6 1:45.406 - 16:37:16.087
(1) ANDERSON LEONARDO DA SILVA
1 2:24.476 +38.200 16:22:39.732
2 2:11.440 +25.164 16:24:51.172
3 6:50.609 +5:04.333 16:31:41.781
4 2:02.168 +15.892 16:33:43.949
5 1:46.276 - 16:35:30.225
6 1:46.685 +0.409 16:37:16.910
(14) EVANDRO CESAR LUMINI
1 2:02.429 +14.325 16:17:48.614
2 1:51.180 +3.076 16:19:39.794
3 1:48.691 +0.587 16:21:28.485
4 1:48.104 - 16:23:16.589
(30) LUIS AUGUSTO GARCIA TARDIVO
1 3:07.612 +1:14.540 16:16:47.423
2 1:53.072 - 16:18:40.495
3 1:54.261 +1.189 16:20:34.756
4 1:59.674 +6.602 16:22:34.430
5 1:54.164 +1.092 16:24:28.594
(11) ELI TEODORO DE TOLEDO
1 2:10.083 +5.776 16:33:53.150
2 2:04.307 - 16:35:57.457
3 2:05.199 +0.892 16:38:02.656
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